departmental estimate 
given in Annexure-
IX:Insurance Charges 
etc. as defined under 
Clause 17 of General 
Terms & Conditions of 
e-NIT)(Quote your 
over head & service 
Charges only on per 
Month basis)  

1.000 Job 565785.75 0.00 0.00 101841.44 565785.75 667627.19 INR Six Lakh Sixty 
Seven Thousand Six 
Hundred & Twenty 
Seven and Paise 
Nineteen Only 

Total in Figures 667627.19 INR Six Lakh Sixty 
Seven Thousand Six 
Hundred & Twenty 
Seven and Paise 
Nineteen Only 

Quoted 
Rate in 
Words 

INR Six Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty Seven and Paise Nineteen Only